
Competition Results  

Competition: Venue: Date
South East Sportshall Regional Final Under 15 Girls The Triangle 26 Feb 2023
Ranking Team Score Individual P8 4x2

1 Surrey    654    524     70     60

2 Buckinghamshire    590    470     50     70

3 Berkshire    462    382     40     40

4 Kent    454    404     30     20

5 Oxfordshire    438    398     10     30

6 Sussex    365    295     20     50

7 Hampshire    363    293     60     10



Athlete Results

Competition: Venue: Date
South East Sportshall Regional Final Under 15 Girls The Triangle 26 Feb 2023
Ranking BibNo Athlete Team Score 2LR 4LR S SB SLJ VJ

1 38 Mya Sleeman Surrey                 133 49   34  50
2 41 Lottie Price Surrey                 132  44  41 47  

3= 22 Harriet Court Kent                   130  33 50  47  
3= 37 Claudia Warren Surrey                 130 34   46 50  
5 36 Maia Heward-Mills Surrey                 129 49  40   40

6= 8 Olivia Chilton Buckinghamshire        123  48  41 34  
6= 32 Naomi Ejiogu Oxfordshire            123 36  44  43  
8 9 Zariya Olayiwola Buckinghamshire        119 39  34   46
9 12 Jasmine Egoh Buckinghamshire        117  41 32   44

10 4 Grace Sikora Berkshire              116  50  41 25  
11 11 Maria McMullan Buckinghamshire        111  30 38  43  
12 39 Tilly Farrar Surrey                 107  33 46  28  
13 29 Kristin Senior Oxfordshire            106 29   41  36
14 1 Annabelle van Helsdingen Berkshire              103 45   24 34  

15= 10 Maryam Akintayo Buckinghamshire        102 45   15  42
15= 30 Macy Cookson Oxfordshire            102 29   48 25  
17 40 Julia Smith Surrey                 98  18 42   38
18 14 Florence Lee-Rubis Buckinghamshire        97 39   28 30  
19 25 Dakota Wilson Kent                   96 24   50  22
20 23 Hannah St Clare Kent                   94  36  28  30
21 19 Bethany Mballa Hampshire              88 10  48   30
22 6 Abigail Price Berkshire              86  38 22   26
23 16 Rebecca Puxley Hampshire              85  46  21  18

24= 26 Mia Pearson Kent                   84 22  24  38  
24= 49 Edie Holmes Sussex                 84 42  30   12
26= 24 Violet Maxted Kent                   82 13   21  48
26= 44 Stella Kalman Sussex                 82 32   10 40  
28= 3 Emillie Edwards Berkshire              77 19  36  22  
28= 5 Sophie McLachlan Berkshire              77  41 18   18
30 46 Favour Ezike Sussex                 72 26   12  34
31 2 Ruby Foyle Berkshire              71 19   34  18
32 31 Maddie Kingston Oxfordshire            67  27 16   24
33 34 Caitlin Smith Oxfordshire            66  20  34  12

34= 15 Alexis Seymour Hampshire              65 16   15 34  
34= 27 Layla Forest Kent                   65  27 20  18  
36 33 Georgia Bower Oxfordshire            59  13 26  20  
37 45 Juliana Walsh Sussex                 57  13  28 16  
38 43 Lara Cox Sussex                 56  16 10   30
39 20 Olivia Bartoslewicz Hampshire              55 13  28  14  
40 17 Chloe Johnson Hampshire              53  23  18 12  
41 48 Rosa Pucci Sussex                 45  23 12  10  
42 18 Lily Godfrey Hampshire              36  10 14   12

43= 7 Sarah Jeyarajah Berkshire              0       
43= 28 Julia Sombie Kent                   0       
43= 42 Kelsea Martin Surrey                 0       
43= 47 Britania McLeod Sussex                 0       



Team Results Berkshire (black)

Competition: Venue: Date
South East Sportshall Regional Final Under 15 Girls The Triangle 26 Feb 2023
Ranking Team Score Individual P8 4x2

1 Surrey    654    524     70     60

2 Buckinghamshire    590    470     50     70

3 Berkshire    462    382     40     40

4 Kent    454    404     30     20

5 Oxfordshire    438    398     10     30

6 Sussex    365    295     20     50

7 Hampshire    363    293     60     10

 Comp No Name Event Perf1 Perf2 Perf3 Perf4 Best Ranking Points
 1 Annabelle van Helsdingen 2LR 24.7 24.7 3= 45
 1 Annabelle van Helsdingen SB 76 76 14 24
 1 Annabelle van Helsdingen SLJ 2.19 2.19 2.23 2.23 8= 34
 2 Ruby Foyle 2LR 26.1 26.1 16= 19
 2 Ruby Foyle SB 80 80 8= 34
 2 Ruby Foyle VJ 45 44 45 45 16= 18
 3 Emillie Edwards 2LR 26.1 26.1 16= 19
 3 Emillie Edwards S 5.55 6.93 7.45 7.45 8 36
 3 Emillie Edwards SLJ 2.13 2.15 0.00 2.15 15 22
 4 Grace Sikora 4LR 52.9 52.9 1 50
 4 Grace Sikora SB 81 81 4= 41
 4 Grace Sikora SLJ 2.19 2.19 2.17 2.19 13= 25
 5 Sophie McLachlan 4LR 54.1 54.1 5= 41
 5 Sophie McLachlan S 5.95 5.90 5.83 5.95 17 18
 5 Sophie McLachlan VJ 44 43 45 45 16= 18
 6 Abigail Price 4LR 54.3 54.3 7 38
 6 Abigail Price S 5.60 6.00 6.43 6.43 15 22
 6 Abigail Price VJ 50 51 50 51 13 26



Team Results Buckinghamshire (green)

Competition: Venue: Date
South East Sportshall Regional Final Under 15 Girls The Triangle 26 Feb 2023
Ranking Team Score Individual P8 4x2

1 Surrey    654    524     70     60

2 Buckinghamshire    590    470     50     70

3 Berkshire    462    382     40     40

4 Kent    454    404     30     20

5 Oxfordshire    438    398     10     30

6 Sussex    365    295     20     50

7 Hampshire    363    293     60     10

 Comp No Name Event Perf1 Perf2 Perf3 Perf4 Best Ranking Points
 8 Olivia Chilton 4LR 53.5 53.5 2 48
 8 Olivia Chilton SB 81 81 4= 41
 8 Olivia Chilton SLJ 2.20 2.23 2.23 2.23 8= 34
 9 Zariya Olayiwola 2LR 25.0 25.0 6= 39
 9 Zariya Olayiwola S 6.94 6.87 7.35 7.35 9 34
 9 Zariya Olayiwola VJ 59 55 60 60 3 46
 10 Maryam Akintayo 2LR 24.7 24.7 3= 45
 10 Maryam Akintayo SB 73 73 18= 15
 10 Maryam Akintayo VJ 49 58 58 58 5 42
 11 Maria McMullan 4LR 55.0 55.0 11 30
 11 Maria McMullan S 8.10 8.30 7.95 8.30 7 38
 11 Maria McMullan SLJ 2.26 2.25 2.27 2.27 4= 43
 12 Jasmine Egoh 4LR 54.1 54.1 5= 41
 12 Jasmine Egoh S 0.00 5.74 7.22 7.22 10 32
 12 Jasmine Egoh VJ 56 59 59 59 4 44
 14 Florence Lee-Rubis 2LR 25.0 25.0 6= 39
 14 Florence Lee-Rubis SB 77 77 11= 28
 14 Florence Lee-Rubis SLJ 2.17 2.21 2.20 2.21 11 30



Team Results Hampshire (red)

Competition: Venue: Date
South East Sportshall Regional Final Under 15 Girls The Triangle 26 Feb 2023
Ranking Team Score Individual P8 4x2

1 Surrey    654    524     70     60

2 Buckinghamshire    590    470     50     70

3 Berkshire    462    382     40     40

4 Kent    454    404     30     20

5 Oxfordshire    438    398     10     30

6 Sussex    365    295     20     50

7 Hampshire    363    293     60     10

 Comp No Name Event Perf1 Perf2 Perf3 Perf4 Best Ranking Points
 15 Alexis Seymour 2LR 26.4 26.4 18 16
 15 Alexis Seymour SB 73 73 18= 15
 15 Alexis Seymour SLJ 2.17 2.19 2.23 2.23 8= 34
 16 Rebecca Puxley 4LR 53.7 53.7 3 46
 16 Rebecca Puxley SB 75 75 15= 21
 16 Rebecca Puxley VJ 44 44 45 45 16= 18
 17 Chloe Johnson 4LR 55.6 55.6 14= 23
 17 Chloe Johnson SB 74 74 17 18
 17 Chloe Johnson SLJ 1.91 1.87 1.91 1.91 20 12
 18 Lily Godfrey 4LR 57.8 57.8 21 10
 18 Lily Godfrey S 4.62 5.11 4.54 5.11 19 14
 18 Lily Godfrey VJ 42 42 44 44 19= 12
 19 Bethany Mballa 2LR 27.5 27.5 21 10
 19 Bethany Mballa S 9.35 9.96 9.44 9.96 2 48
 19 Bethany Mballa VJ 52 52 51 52 10= 30
 20 Olivia Bartoslewicz 2LR 26.5 26.5 19= 13
 20 Olivia Bartoslewicz S 6.90 6.51 6.31 6.90 12 28
 20 Olivia Bartoslewicz SLJ 1.93 1.99 1.97 1.99 19 14



Team Results Kent (blue)

Competition: Venue: Date
South East Sportshall Regional Final Under 15 Girls The Triangle 26 Feb 2023
Ranking Team Score Individual P8 4x2

1 Surrey    654    524     70     60

2 Buckinghamshire    590    470     50     70

3 Berkshire    462    382     40     40

4 Kent    454    404     30     20

5 Oxfordshire    438    398     10     30

6 Sussex    365    295     20     50

7 Hampshire    363    293     60     10

 Comp No Name Event Perf1 Perf2 Perf3 Perf4 Best Ranking Points
 22 Harriet Court 4LR 54.9 54.9 9= 33
 22 Harriet Court S 8.58 9.08 10.83 10.83 1 50
 22 Harriet Court SLJ 0.00 2.30 0.00 2.30 2= 47
 23 Hannah St Clare 4LR 54.7 54.7 8 36
 23 Hannah St Clare SB 77 77 11= 28
 23 Hannah St Clare VJ 52 0 51 52 10= 30
 24 Violet Maxted 2LR 26.5 26.5 19= 13
 24 Violet Maxted SB 75 75 15= 21
 24 Violet Maxted VJ 62 65 64 65 2 48
 25 Dakota Wilson 2LR 25.9 25.9 14 24
 25 Dakota Wilson SB 85 85 1 50
 25 Dakota Wilson VJ 48 45 44 48 15 22
 26 Mia Pearson 2LR 26.0 26.0 15 22
 26 Mia Pearson S 6.56 6.20 6.58 6.58 14 24
 26 Mia Pearson SLJ 2.10 2.24 2.23 2.24 7 38
 27 Layla Forest 4LR 55.3 55.3 12= 27
 27 Layla Forest S 0.00 6.08 0.00 6.08 16 20
 27 Layla Forest SLJ 2.06 2.02 1.96 2.06 17 18
 28 Julia Sombie SB 81 81



Team Results Oxfordshire (white)

Competition: Venue: Date
South East Sportshall Regional Final Under 15 Girls The Triangle 26 Feb 2023
Ranking Team Score Individual P8 4x2

1 Surrey    654    524     70     60

2 Buckinghamshire    590    470     50     70

3 Berkshire    462    382     40     40

4 Kent    454    404     30     20

5 Oxfordshire    438    398     10     30

6 Sussex    365    295     20     50

7 Hampshire    363    293     60     10

 Comp No Name Event Perf1 Perf2 Perf3 Perf4 Best Ranking Points
 29 Kristin Senior 2LR 25.6 25.6 11= 29
 29 Kristin Senior SB 81 81 4= 41
 29 Kristin Senior VJ 54 49 51 54 8 36
 30 Macy Cookson 2LR 25.6 25.6 11= 29
 30 Macy Cookson SB 83 83 2 48
 30 Macy Cookson SLJ 2.09 2.19 2.12 2.19 13= 25
 31 Maddie Kingston 4LR 55.3 55.3 12= 27
 31 Maddie Kingston S 5.24 5.59 5.76 5.76 18 16
 31 Maddie Kingston VJ 48 49 48 49 14 24
 32 Naomi Ejiogu 2LR 25.2 25.2 8 36
 32 Naomi Ejiogu S 8.69 8.09 7.89 8.69 4 44
 32 Naomi Ejiogu SLJ 2.23 2.22 2.27 2.27 4= 43
 33 Georgia Bower 4LR 57.0 57.0 19= 13
 33 Georgia Bower S 5.89 5.75 6.59 6.59 13 26
 33 Georgia Bower SLJ 2.10 2.11 2.07 2.11 16 20
 34 Caitlin Smith 4LR 55.9 55.9 16 20
 34 Caitlin Smith SB 80 80 8= 34
 34 Caitlin Smith VJ 42 42 44 44 19= 12



Team Results Surrey (yellow)

Competition: Venue: Date
South East Sportshall Regional Final Under 15 Girls The Triangle 26 Feb 2023
Ranking Team Score Individual P8 4x2

1 Surrey    654    524     70     60

2 Buckinghamshire    590    470     50     70

3 Berkshire    462    382     40     40

4 Kent    454    404     30     20

5 Oxfordshire    438    398     10     30

6 Sussex    365    295     20     50

7 Hampshire    363    293     60     10

 Comp No Name Event Perf1 Perf2 Perf3 Perf4 Best Ranking Points
 36 Maia Heward-Mills 2LR 24.4 24.4 1= 49
 36 Maia Heward-Mills S 6.70 8.34 7.65 8.34 6 40
 36 Maia Heward-Mills VJ 57 53 57 57 6 40
 37 Claudia Warren 2LR 25.3 25.3 9 34
 37 Claudia Warren SB 82 82 3 46
 37 Claudia Warren SLJ 2.37 2.41 2.53 2.53 1 50
 38 Mya Sleeman 2LR 24.4 24.4 1= 49
 38 Mya Sleeman SB 80 80 8= 34
 38 Mya Sleeman VJ 69 67 68 69 1 50
 39 Tilly Farrar 4LR 54.9 54.9 9= 33
 39 Tilly Farrar S 9.41 7.46 7.91 9.41 3 46
 39 Tilly Farrar SLJ 2.17 2.13 2.20 2.20 12 28
 40 Julia Smith 4LR 56.2 56.2 17 18
 40 Julia Smith S 8.09 8.55 8.66 8.66 5 42
 40 Julia Smith VJ 54 56 55 56 7 38
 41 Lottie Price 4LR 54.0 54.0 4 44
 41 Lottie Price SB 81 81 4= 41
 41 Lottie Price SLJ 2.30 2.20 2.07 2.30 2= 47
 42 Kelsea Martin 2LR 0.0 0.0
 42 Kelsea Martin SB 73 73
 42 Kelsea Martin VJ 58 57 57 58



Team Results Sussex (sky)

Competition: Venue: Date
South East Sportshall Regional Final Under 15 Girls The Triangle 26 Feb 2023
Ranking Team Score Individual P8 4x2

1 Surrey    654    524     70     60

2 Buckinghamshire    590    470     50     70

3 Berkshire    462    382     40     40

4 Kent    454    404     30     20

5 Oxfordshire    438    398     10     30

6 Sussex    365    295     20     50

7 Hampshire    363    293     60     10

 Comp No Name Event Perf1 Perf2 Perf3 Perf4 Best Ranking Points
 43 Lara Cox 4LR 56.6 56.6 18 16
 43 Lara Cox S 3.15 0.00 0.00 3.15 21 10
 43 Lara Cox VJ 49 52 47 52 10= 30
 44 Stella Kalman 2LR 25.4 25.4 10 32
 44 Stella Kalman SB 65 65 21 10
 44 Stella Kalman SLJ 2.21 2.26 2.25 2.26 6 40
 45 Juliana Walsh 4LR 57.0 57.0 19= 13
 45 Juliana Walsh SB 77 77 11= 28
 45 Juliana Walsh SLJ 1.91 1.99 2.03 2.03 18 16
 46 Favour Ezike 2LR 25.7 25.7 13 26
 46 Favour Ezike SB 67 67 20 12
 46 Favour Ezike VJ 52 53 52 53 9 34
 47 Britania McLeod SB 0 0
 48 Rosa Pucci 4LR 55.6 55.6 14= 23
 48 Rosa Pucci S 0.00 4.83 3.75 4.83 20 12
 48 Rosa Pucci SLJ 1.76 1.79 1.89 1.89 21 10
 49 Edie Holmes 2LR 24.8 24.8 5 42
 49 Edie Holmes S 0.00 6.76 7.10 7.10 11 30
 49 Edie Holmes VJ 35 44 40 44 19= 12



Results Sheet 2 Lap Race

Competition: Venue: Date
South East Sportshall Regional Final Under 15 Girls The Triangle 26 Feb 2023

Ranking  Team Colour BibNo  Name Best Points

1= Surrey Yellow 36  Maia Heward-Mills 24.4       49
1= Surrey Yellow 38  Mya Sleeman 24.4       49
3= Berkshire Black 1  Annabelle van Helsdingen 24.7       45
3= Buckinghamshire Green 10  Maryam Akintayo 24.7       45
5 Sussex Sky 49  Edie Holmes 24.8       42

6= Buckinghamshire Green 9  Zariya Olayiwola 25.0       39
6= Buckinghamshire Green 14  Florence Lee-Rubis 25.0       39
8 Oxfordshire White 32  Naomi Ejiogu 25.2       36
9 Surrey Yellow 37  Claudia Warren 25.3       34

10 Sussex Sky 44  Stella Kalman 25.4       32
11= Oxfordshire White 29  Kristin Senior 25.6       29
11= Oxfordshire White 30  Macy Cookson 25.6       29
13 Sussex Sky 46  Favour Ezike 25.7       26
14 Kent Blue 25  Dakota Wilson 25.9       24
15 Kent Blue 26  Mia Pearson 26.0       22

16= Berkshire Black 2  Ruby Foyle 26.1       19
16= Berkshire Black 3  Emillie Edwards 26.1       19
18 Hampshire Red 15  Alexis Seymour 26.4       16

19= Hampshire Red 20  Olivia Bartoslewicz 26.5       13
19= Kent Blue 24  Violet Maxted 26.5       13
21 Hampshire Red 19  Bethany Mballa 27.5       10

Surrey Yellow 42  Kelsea Martin 0.0        0



Results Sheet 4 Lap Race

Competition: Venue: Date
South East Sportshall Regional Final Under 15 Girls The Triangle 26 Feb 2023

Ranking  Team Colour BibNo  Name Best Points

1 Berkshire Black 4  Grace Sikora 52.9       50
2 Buckinghamshire Green 8  Olivia Chilton 53.5       48
3 Hampshire Red 16  Rebecca Puxley 53.7       46
4 Surrey Yellow 41  Lottie Price 54.0       44

5= Berkshire Black 5  Sophie McLachlan 54.1       41
5= Buckinghamshire Green 12  Jasmine Egoh 54.1       41
7 Berkshire Black 6  Abigail Price 54.3       38
8 Kent Blue 23  Hannah St Clare 54.7       36

9= Kent Blue 22  Harriet Court 54.9       33
9= Surrey Yellow 39  Tilly Farrar 54.9       33
11 Buckinghamshire Green 11  Maria McMullan 55.0       30

12= Kent Blue 27  Layla Forest 55.3       27
12= Oxfordshire White 31  Maddie Kingston 55.3       27
14= Hampshire Red 17  Chloe Johnson 55.6       23
14= Sussex Sky 48  Rosa Pucci 55.6       23
16 Oxfordshire White 34  Caitlin Smith 55.9       20
17 Surrey Yellow 40  Julia Smith 56.2       18
18 Sussex Sky 43  Lara Cox 56.6       16

19= Oxfordshire White 33  Georgia Bower 57.0       13
19= Sussex Sky 45  Juliana Walsh 57.0       13
21 Hampshire Red 18  Lily Godfrey 57.8       10



Results Sheet 8 Lap Paarlauf

Competition: Venue: Date
South East Sportshall Regional Final Under 15 Girls The Triangle 26 Feb 2023

Ranking Code Team Colour Heat Final Performance Points

1 06 Surrey Yellow 1:47.5 0.0 1:47.5     70.0
2 03 Hampshire Red 1:48.0 0.0 1:48.0     60.0
3 02 Buckinghamshire Green 1:49.3 0.0 1:49.3     50.0
4 01 Berkshire Black 1:49.6 0.0 1:49.6     40.0
5 04 Kent Blue 1:50.3 0.0 1:50.3     30.0
6 07 Sussex Sky 1:50.7 0.0 1:50.7     20.0
7 05 Oxfordshire White 1:51.0 0.0 1:51.0     10.0



Results Sheet 4 x 2 Lap Relay

Competition: Venue: Date
South East Sportshall Regional Final Under 15 Girls The Triangle 26 Feb 2023

Ranking Code Team Colour Heat Final Performance Points

1 02 Buckinghamshire Green 1:37.9 0.0 1:37.9     70.0
2 06 Surrey Yellow 1:38.8 0.0 1:38.8     60.0
3 07 Sussex Sky 1:39.6 0.0 1:39.6     50.0
4 01 Berkshire Black 1:39.9 0.0 1:39.9     40.0
5 05 Oxfordshire White 1:40.4 0.0 1:40.4     30.0
6 04 Kent Blue 1:41.5 0.0 1:41.5     20.0
7 03 Hampshire Red 1:45.3 0.0 1:45.3     10.0



Results Sheet Shot

Competition: Venue: Date
South East Sportshall Regional Final Under 15 Girls The Triangle 26 Feb 2023

Ranking  Team Colour BibNo  Name Best Points

1 Kent Blue 22  Harriet Court 10.83       50
2 Hampshire Red 19  Bethany Mballa 9.96       48
3 Surrey Yellow 39  Tilly Farrar 9.41       46
4 Oxfordshire White 32  Naomi Ejiogu 8.69       44
5 Surrey Yellow 40  Julia Smith 8.66       42
6 Surrey Yellow 36  Maia Heward-Mills 8.34       40
7 Buckinghamshire Green 11  Maria McMullan 8.30       38
8 Berkshire Black 3  Emillie Edwards 7.45       36
9 Buckinghamshire Green 9  Zariya Olayiwola 7.35       34

10 Buckinghamshire Green 12  Jasmine Egoh 7.22       32
11 Sussex Sky 49  Edie Holmes 7.10       30
12 Hampshire Red 20  Olivia Bartoslewicz 6.90       28
13 Oxfordshire White 33  Georgia Bower 6.59       26
14 Kent Blue 26  Mia Pearson 6.58       24
15 Berkshire Black 6  Abigail Price 6.43       22
16 Kent Blue 27  Layla Forest 6.08       20
17 Berkshire Black 5  Sophie McLachlan 5.95       18
18 Oxfordshire White 31  Maddie Kingston 5.76       16
19 Hampshire Red 18  Lily Godfrey 5.11       14
20 Sussex Sky 48  Rosa Pucci 4.83       12
21 Sussex Sky 43  Lara Cox 3.15       10



Results Sheet Speed Bounce

Competition: Venue: Date
South East Sportshall Regional Final Under 15 Girls The Triangle 26 Feb 2023

Ranking  Team Colour BibNo  Name Total Points

1 Kent Blue 25  Dakota Wilson 85       50
2 Oxfordshire White 30  Macy Cookson 83       48
3 Surrey Yellow 37  Claudia Warren 82       46

4= Berkshire Black 4  Grace Sikora 81       41
4= Buckinghamshire Green 8  Olivia Chilton 81       41
4= Oxfordshire White 29  Kristin Senior 81       41
4= Surrey Yellow 41  Lottie Price 81       41
8= Berkshire Black 2  Ruby Foyle 80       34
8= Oxfordshire White 34  Caitlin Smith 80       34
8= Surrey Yellow 38  Mya Sleeman 80       34

11= Buckinghamshire Green 14  Florence Lee-Rubis 77       28
11= Kent Blue 23  Hannah St Clare 77       28
11= Sussex Sky 45  Juliana Walsh 77       28
14 Berkshire Black 1  Annabelle van Helsdingen 76       24

15= Hampshire Red 16  Rebecca Puxley 75       21
15= Kent Blue 24  Violet Maxted 75       21
17 Hampshire Red 17  Chloe Johnson 74       18

18= Buckinghamshire Green 10  Maryam Akintayo 73       15
18= Hampshire Red 15  Alexis Seymour 73       15
20 Sussex Sky 46  Favour Ezike 67       12
21 Sussex Sky 44  Stella Kalman 65       10

Kent Blue 28  Julia Sombie 81        0
Surrey Yellow 42  Kelsea Martin 73        0
Sussex Sky 47  Britania McLeod 0        0



Results Sheet Standing Long Jump

Competition: Venue: Date
South East Sportshall Regional Final Under 15 Girls The Triangle 26 Feb 2023

Ranking  Team Colour BibNo  Name Best Points

1 Surrey Yellow 37  Claudia Warren 2.53       50
2= Kent Blue 22  Harriet Court 2.30       47
2= Surrey Yellow 41  Lottie Price 2.30       47
4= Buckinghamshire Green 11  Maria McMullan 2.27       43
4= Oxfordshire White 32  Naomi Ejiogu 2.27       43
6 Sussex Sky 44  Stella Kalman 2.26       40
7 Kent Blue 26  Mia Pearson 2.24       38

8= Berkshire Black 1  Annabelle van Helsdingen 2.23       34
8= Buckinghamshire Green 8  Olivia Chilton 2.23       34
8= Hampshire Red 15  Alexis Seymour 2.23       34
11 Buckinghamshire Green 14  Florence Lee-Rubis 2.21       30
12 Surrey Yellow 39  Tilly Farrar 2.20       28

13= Berkshire Black 4  Grace Sikora 2.19       25
13= Oxfordshire White 30  Macy Cookson 2.19       25
15 Berkshire Black 3  Emillie Edwards 2.15       22
16 Oxfordshire White 33  Georgia Bower 2.11       20
17 Kent Blue 27  Layla Forest 2.06       18
18 Sussex Sky 45  Juliana Walsh 2.03       16
19 Hampshire Red 20  Olivia Bartoslewicz 1.99       14
20 Hampshire Red 17  Chloe Johnson 1.91       12
21 Sussex Sky 48  Rosa Pucci 1.89       10



Results Sheet Vertical Jump

Competition: Venue: Date
South East Sportshall Regional Final Under 15 Girls The Triangle 26 Feb 2023

Ranking  Team Colour BibNo  Name Best Points

1 Surrey Yellow 38  Mya Sleeman 69       50
2 Kent Blue 24  Violet Maxted 65       48
3 Buckinghamshire Green 9  Zariya Olayiwola 60       46
4 Buckinghamshire Green 12  Jasmine Egoh 59       44
5 Buckinghamshire Green 10  Maryam Akintayo 58       42
6 Surrey Yellow 36  Maia Heward-Mills 57       40
7 Surrey Yellow 40  Julia Smith 56       38
8 Oxfordshire White 29  Kristin Senior 54       36
9 Sussex Sky 46  Favour Ezike 53       34

10= Hampshire Red 19  Bethany Mballa 52       30
10= Kent Blue 23  Hannah St Clare 52       30
10= Sussex Sky 43  Lara Cox 52       30
13 Berkshire Black 6  Abigail Price 51       26
14 Oxfordshire White 31  Maddie Kingston 49       24
15 Kent Blue 25  Dakota Wilson 48       22

16= Berkshire Black 2  Ruby Foyle 45       18
16= Berkshire Black 5  Sophie McLachlan 45       18
16= Hampshire Red 16  Rebecca Puxley 45       18
19= Hampshire Red 18  Lily Godfrey 44       12
19= Oxfordshire White 34  Caitlin Smith 44       12
19= Sussex Sky 49  Edie Holmes 44       12

Surrey Yellow 42  Kelsea Martin 58        0


